Center

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUwW

GUwW

GUwW

GUwW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

Sale No.

Category

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

Lot No

0001

0002

0003

0004

0005

0006

0007

0008

0009

0010

0011

0012

0013

0014

0015

0016

0017

0018

0019

Garden

BEJOPATHAR

TINGALIHILLS

TINGALIHILLS

TINGALIHILLS

TINGALIHILLS

TINGALIHILLS

DAHINGEAHILLS

UMATARA

JAIPUR

RAMPORE

RAMPORE

BONIAPREMIUMTEA

BONIAPREMIUMTEA

BONIAPREMIUMTEA

PHULAMPUR

PHULAMPUR

PHULAMPUR

SHATABDIPRIME

SHATABDIPRIME

Invoice

UK1749

Co38

Co931

C939

C949

C943

C678

UK1110

C709

C1050

C1057

UK376

UK378

UK392

C727

C706

C725

C471

C469

GP Date

13/12/2025

16/12/2025

09/12/2025

16/12/2025

16/12/2025

16/12/2025

13/12/2025

08/10/2025

09/11/2025

11/12/2025

11/12/2025

08/12/2025

08/12/2025

14/12/2025

04/02/2026

06/12/2025

13/12/2025

05/12/2025

05/12/2025

Grade

BOPSM

BOP

BOPSM

BOPSM

BOPSM

BP

BP

BP

BOP

BP

BP

BOPSM

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BOP

BOPSM

PKGS

26

20

20

20

20

20

30

30

20

20

20

20

20

16

30

30

14

30

Total Wt.

600.9

587.1

627.1

627.1

627.1

667.1

1086.9

1041.5

582.8

667.1

647.1

687.1

687.1

547.1

1026.9

1026.9

407.1

996.9

TRT/RA/ISO

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

Valuation

250

260

270

270

270

270

270

200

200

230

230

220

220

220

240

240

NA

190

200




GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUwW

GUwW

GUwW

GUwW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

0020

0021

0022

0023

0024

0025

0026

0027

0028

0029

0030

0031

0032

0033

0034

0035

0036

0037

0038

0039

SHATABDIPRIME

SHATABDIPRIME

SHATABDIPRIME

SHATABDIPRIME

SHATABDIPRIME

MAHARANEE TEA

MAHARANEE TEA

PURBANCHAL

PURBANCHAL

PURBANCHAL

ABJUN

MANMOHACHAI

MANMOHACHAI

MANMOHACHAI

MANMOHACHAI

SHATABDI TEA

NATUNMATI

NATUNMATI

NATUNMATI

NATUNMATI

Ca74

C483

C496

C473

C487

C1290

C1441

C940

C968

C971

UK826

C212

Cc219

C221

C241

C494

C1135

C1188

C1189

C1154

05/12/2025

05/12/2025

05/12/2025

05/12/2025

05/12/2025

07/11/2025

07/12/2025

04/12/2025

10/12/2025

10/12/2025

14/12/2025

07/12/2025

08/12/2025

07/12/2025

16/12/2025

05/12/2025

09/12/2025

06/01/2026

06/01/2026

13/12/2025

BOPSM

BOPSM

BP

BPS

BPS

BOPSM

BP

BOP

BP

BP

BOPSM

PF

PF

PF

PF

PF

PF

BP1

BP1

PF1

10

15

14

20

15

20

20

20

20

25

15

12

24

25

20

15

20

287.1

482.1

147.1

407.1

137.1

782.8

512.1

587.1

687.1

687.1

587.1

726.9

437.1

347.1

696.9

191.1

851.9

551.4

411.4

647.1

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

200

200

200

170

170

220

220

170

180

180

180

150

150

150

150

160

150

140

140

140




GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUW

GUwW

GUwW

GUwW

GUwW

GUW

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

CTC

DUST

DUST

DUST

DUST

DUST

DUST

0040

0041

0042

0043

0044

0045

0046

0047

0048

0049

3001

3002

3003

3004

3005

3006

NATUNMATI

LALMATI

DHAN & RANI TEA

DHAN & RANI TEA

DHAN & RANI TEA

DHAN & RANI TEA

DWIMUGURITEA

DHAN & RANI TEA

DHAN & RANI TEA

DHAN & RANI TEA

UMATARA

JAIPUR

JAIPUR

BIJAYA

REKEYA BARI

DHAN & RANI TEA

Co88

C950

UK546

UK544

UK533

UK545

C266

C548

C540

C471

UK1461

DC843

DC845

UK630

D202

D555

08/11/2025

06/11/2025

12/12/2025

12/12/2025

05/12/2025

12/12/2025

10/11/2025

12/12/2025

05/12/2025

07/11/2025

11/12/2025

05/12/2025

05/12/2025

05/01/2026

07/11/2025

12/12/2025

PF1

PF

BOP

BOPSM

BP

BP

OF

BOP

OF

BOPL

D1

D1

D1

PD

20

30

25

20

20

25

30

25

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

30

642.8

1169.2

776.9

747.1

647.1

851.9

869.2

751.9

687.1

622.8

792.8

832.8

832.8

695.2

797.6

1036.5

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

TRUSTEA CERTIFIED

140

160

170

180

180

180

135

160

170

150

160

160

160

250

220

170




