

Center	Sale No.	Category	Lot No	Garden	Invoice	GP Date	Grade	PKGS	Total Wt.	TRT/RA/ISO	Valuation
GUW	8	CTC	0001	BEJOPATHAR	UK1749	13/12/2025	BOPSM	26	600.9	TRUSTEA CERTIFIED	250
GUW	8	CTC	0002	TINGALIHILLS	C938	16/12/2025	BOP	20	587.1	TRUSTEA CERTIFIED	260
GUW	8	CTC	0003	TINGALIHILLS	C931	09/12/2025	BOPSM	20	627.1	TRUSTEA CERTIFIED	270
GUW	8	CTC	0004	TINGALIHILLS	C939	16/12/2025	BOPSM	20	627.1	TRUSTEA CERTIFIED	270
GUW	8	CTC	0005	TINGALIHILLS	C949	16/12/2025	BOPSM	20	627.1	TRUSTEA CERTIFIED	270
GUW	8	CTC	0006	TINGALIHILLS	C943	16/12/2025	BP	20	667.1	TRUSTEA CERTIFIED	270
GUW	8	CTC	0007	DAHINGEAHILLS	C678	13/12/2025	BP	30	1086.9	TRUSTEA CERTIFIED	270
GUW	8	CTC	0008	UMATARA	UK1110	08/10/2025	BP	30	1041.5	TRUSTEA CERTIFIED	200
GUW	8	CTC	0009	JAIPUR	C709	09/11/2025	BOP	20	582.8	TRUSTEA CERTIFIED	200
GUW	8	CTC	0010	RAMPORE	C1050	11/12/2025	BP	20	667.1		230
GUW	8	CTC	0011	RAMPORE	C1057	11/12/2025	BP	20	647.1		230
GUW	8	CTC	0012	BONIAPREMIUMTEA	UK376	08/12/2025	BOPSM	20	687.1		220
GUW	8	CTC	0013	BONIAPREMIUMTEA	UK378	08/12/2025	BP	20	687.1		220
GUW	8	CTC	0014	BONIAPREMIUMTEA	UK392	14/12/2025	BP	16	547.1		220
GUW	8	CTC	0015	PHULAMPUR	C727	04/02/2026	BP	30	1026.9	TRUSTEA CERTIFIED	240
GUW	8	CTC	0016	PHULAMPUR	C706	06/12/2025	BP	30	1026.9	TRUSTEA CERTIFIED	240
GUW	8	CTC	0017	PHULAMPUR	C725	13/12/2025	BP	0	0	TRUSTEA CERTIFIED	NA
GUW	8	CTC	0018	SHATABDIPRIME	C471	05/12/2025	BOP	14	407.1		190
GUW	8	CTC	0019	SHATABDIPRIME	C469	05/12/2025	BOPSM	30	996.9		200

GUW	8	CTC	0020	SHATABDIPRIME	C474	05/12/2025	BOPSM	10	287.1		200
GUW	8	CTC	0021	SHATABDIPRIME	C483	05/12/2025	BOPSM	15	482.1		200
GUW	8	CTC	0022	SHATABDIPRIME	C496	05/12/2025	BP	5	147.1		200
GUW	8	CTC	0023	SHATABDIPRIME	C473	05/12/2025	BPS	14	407.1		170
GUW	8	CTC	0024	SHATABDIPRIME	C487	05/12/2025	BPS	5	137.1		170
GUW	8	CTC	0025	MAHARANEE TEA	C1290	07/11/2025	BOPSM	20	782.8		220
GUW	8	CTC	0026	MAHARANEE TEA	C1441	07/12/2025	BP	15	512.1		220
GUW	8	CTC	0027	PURBANCHAL	C940	04/12/2025	BOP	20	587.1		170
GUW	8	CTC	0028	PURBANCHAL	C968	10/12/2025	BP	20	687.1		180
GUW	8	CTC	0029	PURBANCHAL	C971	10/12/2025	BP	20	687.1		180
GUW	8	CTC	0030	ABJUN	UK826	14/12/2025	BOPSM	20	587.1		180
GUW	8	CTC	0031	MANMOHACHAI	C212	07/12/2025	PF	25	726.9		150
GUW	8	CTC	0032	MANMOHACHAI	C219	08/12/2025	PF	15	437.1		150
GUW	8	CTC	0033	MANMOHACHAI	C221	07/12/2025	PF	12	347.1		150
GUW	8	CTC	0034	MANMOHACHAI	C241	16/12/2025	PF	24	696.9		150
GUW	8	CTC	0035	SHATABDI TEA	C494	05/12/2025	PF	6	191.1		160
GUW	8	CTC	0036	NATUNMATI	C1135	09/12/2025	PF	25	851.9	TRUSTEA CERTIFIED	150
GUW	8	CTC	0037	NATUNMATI	C1188	06/01/2026	BP1	20	551.4	TRUSTEA CERTIFIED	140
GUW	8	CTC	0038	NATUNMATI	C1189	06/01/2026	BP1	15	411.4	TRUSTEA CERTIFIED	140
GUW	8	CTC	0039	NATUNMATI	C1154	13/12/2025	PF1	20	647.1	TRUSTEA CERTIFIED	140

GUW	8	CTC	0040	NATUNMATI	C988	08/11/2025	PF1	20	642.8	TRUSTEA CERTIFIED	140
GUW	8	CTC	0041	LALMATI	C950	06/11/2025	PF	30	1169.2		160
GUW	8	CTC	0042	DHAN & RANI TEA	UK546	12/12/2025	BOP	25	776.9		170
GUW	8	CTC	0043	DHAN & RANI TEA	UK544	12/12/2025	BOPSM	20	747.1		180
GUW	8	CTC	0044	DHAN & RANI TEA	UK533	05/12/2025	BP	20	647.1		180
GUW	8	CTC	0045	DHAN & RANI TEA	UK545	12/12/2025	BP	25	851.9		180
GUW	8	CTC	0046	DWIMUGURITEA	C266	10/11/2025	OF	30	869.2		135
GUW	8	CTC	0047	DHAN & RANI TEA	C548	12/12/2025	BOP	25	751.9		160
GUW	8	CTC	0048	DHAN & RANI TEA	C540	05/12/2025	OF	20	687.1		170
GUW	8	CTC	0049	DHAN & RANI TEA	C471	07/11/2025	BOPL	20	622.8		150
GUW	8	DUST	3001	UMATARA	UK1461	11/12/2025	D1	20	792.8	TRUSTEA CERTIFIED	160
GUW	8	DUST	3002	JAIPUR	DC843	05/12/2025	D1	20	832.8	TRUSTEA CERTIFIED	160
GUW	8	DUST	3003	JAIPUR	DC845	05/12/2025	D1	20	832.8	TRUSTEA CERTIFIED	160
GUW	8	DUST	3004	BIJAYA	UK630	05/01/2026	D	20	695.2		250
GUW	8	DUST	3005	REKEYA BARI	D202	07/11/2025	PD	20	797.6		220
GUW	8	DUST	3006	DHAN & RANI TEA	D555	12/12/2025	D	30	1036.5		170